
� No.244B両方-10-1 �

No.244B両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 823.68÷ 0.264 (2) 4257.5÷ 65.5 (3) 8830.7÷ 0.233

(4) 3.8411÷ 0.541 (5) 213.71÷ 3.01 (6) 192.64÷ 0.344

(7) 26884÷ 2.86 (8) 535.46÷ 0.653 (9) 23.595÷ 0.715

(10) 80.77÷ 9.85

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-1 �

No.244B両方-10-1 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 823.68÷ 0.264 3120 (2) 4257.5÷ 65.5 65 (3) 8830.7÷ 0.233 37900

(4) 3.8411÷ 0.541 7.1 (5) 213.71÷ 3.01 71 (6) 192.64÷ 0.344 560

(7) 26884÷ 2.86 9400 (8) 535.46÷ 0.653 820 (9) 23.595÷ 0.715 33

(10) 80.77÷ 9.85 8.2

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-2 �

No.244B両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 91.887÷ 0.843 (2) 669.48÷ 79.7 (3) 4462÷ 0.485

(4) 68728÷ 5.68 (5) 8394.6÷ 82.3 (6) 3.9625÷ 3.17

(7) 9932.4÷ 8.01 (8) 90678÷ 76.2 (9) 8044.2÷ 73.8

(10) 564.63÷ 6.49

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-2 �

No.244B両方-10-2 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 91.887÷ 0.843 109 (2) 669.48÷ 79.7 8.4 (3) 4462÷ 0.485 9200

(4) 68728÷ 5.68 12100 (5) 8394.6÷ 82.3 102 (6) 3.9625÷ 3.17 1.25

(7) 9932.4÷ 8.01 1240 (8) 90678÷ 76.2 1190 (9) 8044.2÷ 73.8 109

(10) 564.63÷ 6.49 87

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-3 �

No.244B両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 486.76÷ 0.566 (2) 8468.6÷ 52.6 (3) 64.377÷ 3.11

(4) 1.0305÷ 0.687 (5) 50.274÷ 0.266 (6) 42.714÷ 7.91

(7) 43.34÷ 0.985 (8) 896.61÷ 0.121 (9) 76884÷ 14.9

(10) 6.0648÷ 1.52

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-3 �

No.244B両方-10-3 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 486.76÷ 0.566 860 (2) 8468.6÷ 52.6 161 (3) 64.377÷ 3.11 20.7

(4) 1.0305÷ 0.687 1.5 (5) 50.274÷ 0.266 189 (6) 42.714÷ 7.91 5.4

(7) 43.34÷ 0.985 44 (8) 896.61÷ 0.121 7410 (9) 76884÷ 14.9 5160

(10) 6.0648÷ 1.52 3.99

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-4 �

No.244B両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 253.12÷ 0.224 (2) 4971.4÷ 0.371 (3) 3349.6÷ 42.4

(4) 599.04÷ 93.6 (5) 2480.8÷ 0.886 (6) 32508÷ 90.3

(7) 75.874÷ 0.643 (8) 563.04÷ 40.8 (9) 2.3616÷ 0.288

(10) 21850÷ 87.4

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-4 �

No.244B両方-10-4 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 253.12÷ 0.224 1130 (2) 4971.4÷ 0.371 13400 (3) 3349.6÷ 42.4 79

(4) 599.04÷ 93.6 6.4 (5) 2480.8÷ 0.886 2800 (6) 32508÷ 90.3 360

(7) 75.874÷ 0.643 118 (8) 563.04÷ 40.8 13.8 (9) 2.3616÷ 0.288 8.2

(10) 21850÷ 87.4 250

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-5 �

No.244B両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6.3125÷ 0.625 (2) 22325÷ 2.35 (3) 9329.2÷ 0.332

(4) 18.004÷ 64.3 (5) 1580.5÷ 5.45 (6) 80514÷ 63.9

(7) 6.1952÷ 9.68 (8) 285.69÷ 3.21 (9) 1529.6÷ 0.478

(10) 2.5058÷ 0.187

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-5 �

No.244B両方-10-5 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 6.3125÷ 0.625 10.1 (2) 22325÷ 2.35 9500 (3) 9329.2÷ 0.332 28100

(4) 18.004÷ 64.3 0.28 (5) 1580.5÷ 5.45 290 (6) 80514÷ 63.9 1260

(7) 6.1952÷ 9.68 0.64 (8) 285.69÷ 3.21 89 (9) 1529.6÷ 0.478 3200

(10) 2.5058÷ 0.187 13.4

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-6 �

No.244B両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 15402÷ 45.3 (2) 6.5471÷ 0.199 (3) 9889.2÷ 49.2

(4) 8.1079÷ 0.911 (5) 7735.5÷ 9.55 (6) 27.566÷ 3.58

(7) 2957.4÷ 0.558 (8) 73728÷ 3.84 (9) 49.572÷ 30.6

(10) 344.52÷ 0.522

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-6 �

No.244B両方-10-6 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 15402÷ 45.3 340 (2) 6.5471÷ 0.199 32.9 (3) 9889.2÷ 49.2 201

(4) 8.1079÷ 0.911 8.9 (5) 7735.5÷ 9.55 810 (6) 27.566÷ 3.58 7.7

(7) 2957.4÷ 0.558 5300 (8) 73728÷ 3.84 19200 (9) 49.572÷ 30.6 1.62

(10) 344.52÷ 0.522 660

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-7 �

No.244B両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 53.268÷ 13.8 (2) 19152÷ 45.6 (3) 856.56÷ 0.996

(4) 2.3592÷ 0.983 (5) 64.703÷ 0.727 (6) 96.624÷ 54.9

(7) 73116÷ 1.08 (8) 1778.4÷ 93.6 (9) 75294÷ 8.01

(10) 114.92÷ 0.442

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-7 �

No.244B両方-10-7 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 53.268÷ 13.8 3.86 (2) 19152÷ 45.6 420 (3) 856.56÷ 0.996 860

(4) 2.3592÷ 0.983 2.4 (5) 64.703÷ 0.727 89 (6) 96.624÷ 54.9 1.76

(7) 73116÷ 1.08 67700 (8) 1778.4÷ 93.6 19 (9) 75294÷ 8.01 9400

(10) 114.92÷ 0.442 260

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-8 �

No.244B両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 805.65÷ 20.5 (2) 888.06÷ 1.14 (3) 4.4061÷ 7.73

(4) 64.515÷ 9.35 (5) 8925.2÷ 8.42 (6) 884.4÷ 16.5

(7) 9139.2÷ 7.68 (8) 1.3419÷ 2.13 (9) 77.462÷ 0.154

(10) 27.65÷ 17.5

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-8 �

No.244B両方-10-8 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 805.65÷ 20.5 39.3 (2) 888.06÷ 1.14 779 (3) 4.4061÷ 7.73 0.57

(4) 64.515÷ 9.35 6.9 (5) 8925.2÷ 8.42 1060 (6) 884.4÷ 16.5 53.6

(7) 9139.2÷ 7.68 1190 (8) 1.3419÷ 2.13 0.63 (9) 77.462÷ 0.154 503

(10) 27.65÷ 17.5 1.58

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-9 �

No.244B両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 43.632÷ 0.808 (2) 48544÷ 5.92 (3) 890.88÷ 46.4

(4) 995.32÷ 59.6 (5) 58410÷ 35.4 (6) 92.448÷ 96.3

(7) 18.688÷ 0.146 (8) 88.803÷ 2.97 (9) 26.568÷ 0.984

(10) 7.9346÷ 8.18

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-9 �

No.244B両方-10-9 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 43.632÷ 0.808 54 (2) 48544÷ 5.92 8200 (3) 890.88÷ 46.4 19.2

(4) 995.32÷ 59.6 16.7 (5) 58410÷ 35.4 1650 (6) 92.448÷ 96.3 0.96

(7) 18.688÷ 0.146 128 (8) 88.803÷ 2.97 29.9 (9) 26.568÷ 0.984 27

(10) 7.9346÷ 8.18 0.97

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-10 �

No.244B両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 92120÷ 2.35 (2) 5278.5÷ 6.21 (3) 94.518÷ 0.531

(4) 60.883÷ 5.69 (5) 7.3112÷ 0.988 (6) 237.16÷ 5.39

(7) 8761.2÷ 5.96 (8) 22.792÷ 51.8 (9) 251.74÷ 6.14

(10) 2.1808÷ 2.32

� 13th-note �



� No.244B両方-10-10 �

No.244B両方-10-10 （ 点） （ 分 秒）

次の計算を割り切れるまでしなさい。（１問 10点）

(1) 92120÷ 2.35 39200 (2) 5278.5÷ 6.21 850 (3) 94.518÷ 0.531 178

(4) 60.883÷ 5.69 10.7 (5) 7.3112÷ 0.988 7.4 (6) 237.16÷ 5.39 44

(7) 8761.2÷ 5.96 1470 (8) 22.792÷ 51.8 0.44 (9) 251.74÷ 6.14 41

(10) 2.1808÷ 2.32 0.94

� 13th-note �


